

Republic of the Philippines
ZAMBOANGA CITY WATER DISTRICT
 Zamboanga City

PURCHASE ORDER (PO)

Supplier :	<u>CONSTECH ASIA CORPORATION</u>	P.O. No. :	<u>14463</u>
Address :	<u>#16 Bayaya Street, Brgy. Bungad, San Francisco Del Monte, Quezon City</u>	Date :	<u>08/03/2021</u>
Email address :		Mode of	
Telephone No. :	<u>(02) 413-2779/ 376-2536 Fax No. (02) 410-6355/ 376-2106</u>	Procurement :	<u>Competitive Bidding</u>
TIN :			

Gentlemen/Ladies :
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery :	<u>ZCWD Property Section, Motorpool, Pasonanca, Z.C.</u>	Delivery Term :	<u>30-CD</u>
Date of Delivery :		Payment Term :	

STOCK NO.	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UOM	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1040413002	1	50mmØ C.I. Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling, Std.	500	pcs	Php 1,450.00	Php 725,000.00
	2	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 50mmØ, (NRS), F/F	5	pcs	Php 3,600.00	Php 18,000.00
	3	C.I. Adaptor, 50mmØ, M/F	5	pcs	Php 1,225.00	Php 6,125.00
	4	C.I. Adaptor, 50mmØ, M/M	5	pcs	Php 1,450.00	Php 7,250.00
	5	C.I. Mechanical End Cap, 50mmØ	10	pcs	Php 900.00	Php 9,000.00
	6	75mmØ C.I. Flexible Coupling, Sleeve Type, Std.	70	pcs	Php 2,150.00	Php 150,500.00
	7	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 75mmØ, (NRS), F/F	5	pcs	Php 5,635.00	Php 28,175.00
	8	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 75mmØ, (NRS), M/M	5	pcs	Php 7,286.00	Php 36,430.00
	9	C.I. Adaptor, 75mmØ, M/F	5	pcs	Php 1,585.00	Php 7,925.00
	10	C.I. Mechanical End Cap, 75mmØ	10	pcs	Php 1,095.00	Php 10,950.00
	11	100mmØ C.I. Flexible Coupling, Sleeve Type, Std.	70	pcs	Php 2,622.00	Php 183,540.00
	12	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 100mmØ, (NRS), F/F	5	pcs	Php 7,190.00	Php 35,950.00
	13	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 100mmØ, (NRS), M/M	5	pcs	Php 9,020.00	Php 45,100.00
	14	C.I. Adaptor, 100mmØ, F/F	5	pcs	Php 3,698.00	Php 18,490.00
	15	C.I. Adaptor, 100mmØ, F/P	5	pcs	Php 1,966.00	Php 9,830.00
	16	C.I. Adaptor, 100mmØ, M/F	5	pcs	Php 1,867.00	Php 9,335.00
	17	C.I. Mechanical End Cap, 100mmØ	10	pcs	Php 1,747.00	Php 17,470.00
	18	150mmØ C.I. Flexible Coupling, Sleeve Type, Std.	30	pcs	Php 3,438.00	Php 103,140.00
	19	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 150mmØ, (NRS), M/M	5	pcs	Php 14,850.00	Php 74,250.00
	20	C.I. Adaptor, 150mmØ, M/F	5	pcs	Php 2,310.00	Php 11,550.00
	21	C.I. Mechanical End Cap, 200mmØ	5	pcs	Php 3,576.00	Php 17,880.00
	22	200mmØ C.I. Flexible Coupling, Sleeve Type, Std.	20	pcs	Php 4,886.00	Php 97,720.00
	23	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 200mmØ, (NRS), F/F	5	pcs	Php 17,523.00	Php 87,615.00
	24	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 200mmØ, (NRS), M/M	5	pcs	Php 21,856.00	Php 109,280.00
	25	C.I. Adaptor, 200mmØ, F/F	3	pcs	Php 7,745.00	Php 23,235.00
	26	C.I. Mechanical End Cap, 200mmØ	5	pcs	Php 3,576.00	Php 17,880.00
	27	250mmØ C.I. Flexible Coupling, Sleeve Type, Std.	20	pcs	Php 6,668.00	Php 133,360.00
	28	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 250mmØ, (NRS), F/F	5	pcs	Php 30,020.00	Php 150,100.00
	29	C.I. Body Gate Valve, 250mmØ, (NRS), M/M	5	pcs	Php 34,355.00	Php 171,775.00
	30	C.I. Adaptor, 250mmØ, F/P	3	pcs	Php 7,246.00	Php 21,738.00
	31	C.I. Adaptor, 250mmØ, M/F	3	pcs	Php 4,226.00	Php 12,678.00
	32	C.I. Mechanical End Cap, 250mmØ	8	pcs	Php 4,770.00	Php 38,160.00

Country of Origin: CHINA
 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
 (Details Attached)
 Purpose: For use at Leak repair & Rehabilitation of Transmission lines
 Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Photo Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference.
 Price Validity: 120 CD
 Payment Terms: No COD

Total Amount in Words	TWO MILLION THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY ONE PESOS	Php 2,389,431.00
-----------------------	---	------------------

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
 ZCWD BOARD OF DIRECTORS
ARNOLD MARTIN B. ATILANO
 Chairperson

JAMES CESAR L. MAKASIAR
 Vice Chairperson

ABRAM M. EUSTAQUIO
 Member

JESALE M. SAAVEDRA
 Secretary

MYL JOHANN R. AMSID
 Member

BAC SECRETARY'S OFFICE
RECEIVED
 DATE: 8-25-21 9:40 AM

Conforme :
 Signature over Printed name of Supplier